
5K Race Results----2019

Age Bracket Male Time Female Time

Overall Andy Loy 18:59:18 Joy Galbraith 20:43:22  

12-Under Arlan Dienner 25:46:84 Carolyn Heidenreich 32:37:59
Brodie Woodard 29:32:75 Rebekah Brinser 35:13:03

Jordyn Pedia 43:18:47

13-18 Andy Loy 18:59:18 Joy Galbraith 20:43:22
Shane Yoder 20:18:75 Kyla Leathers 22:39:94
Joel Galbraith 22:10:31 Emily Kliner 23:51:97

19-25 Adrik Woodard 26:37:15

26-35 Samuel Dienner 21:13:25 Abby Hackenberger 26:33:28
Shaun Yackey 21:38:31 Becky Moseby 28:14:84
Daniel Dienner 23:15:91 Courtney Kready 30:05:06

36-45 Jim Smiley 20:21:18 Linda Drewes 22:28:41
Andy Cameron 26:40:93 Megan Platt 26:34:81
Dan Bitting 26:56:59 Barbara Still 28:13:97

46-55 Graham Fowler 25:25:03 Christen Snyder 24:54:94
Douglas Carvell 32:47:78 Tina Morrow 27:50:47
Jim Losch 34:55:75 Denise Primak 33:55:44

56-65 Patrick Kemblr 23:25:59 Sue Wright 24:52:91
Rob Schell 24:34:41 Cindy Roney 40:36:72
Carl Bechdel 25:49:15 Melanie Halke 44:36:09

66-Over Ronald Shields 44:46:43 Kathie Alvanitakis 33:41:59
  
  

 
2019 Finish Line Position

1 Andy Loy
2 Shane Yoder
3 Jim Smiley
4 Joy Galbraith



5 Samuel Dienner
6 Shaun Yackey
7 Joel Galbraith
8 Linda Drewes
9 Kyla Leathers

10 Daniel Dienner
11 Patrick Kemble
12 Jeremiah Brackbill
13 Emily Kline
14 Glenn Rice
15 Evan Duffy
16 Madie Morrow
17 Rob Schell
18 Sue Wright
19 Christen Snyder
20 Jeremiah Galbraith
21 Scott Trout
22 Graham Fowler
23 Arlan Dienner
24 Carl Bechdel
25 Ronnie Fike
26 Carly Beaver
27 Dan Miller
28 Abby Hackenberger
29 Megan Platt
30 Adrik Woodard
31 Ellie Cameron
32 Andy Cameron
33 Dan Bitting
34 Don Halke
35 Tina Morrow
36 Emily Wert
37 Barbara Still
38 Becky Moseby
39 Ron Swartz Jr.
40 Jay Galbraith
41 Leroy Fisher
42 Sydney Cameron
43 Brodie Woodard
44 Audrey Weger
45 Kylie Cameron
46 Rick Knepp
47 Courtney Kready
48 Tim Hendnicks
49 Michelle Kready
50 Alexander Oberholtzer
51 Emilie Brinser



52 Carolyn Heidenreich
53 Chris Heidenreich
54 Macy Buskey
55 Douglas Carvell
56 Nicole Hardy
57 Kathie Alvanitakis
58 Denise Primak
59 Jim Losch
60 Rebekah Brinser
61 Tracy Jones
62 Marijane Fike
63 April Gill
64 Tina Burns
65 Meredith Groff
66 Brian Jones
67 Katelyn Crup
68 Audra Sieber
69 Cindy Roney
70 Jordyn Pedia
71 Melanie Halke
72 Ronald Shields
73 Mindy Petrovcic
74 Beth Harris
75 Ben Pertovcic
76 Cyndil Carvell
77 Emma Johnson
78 Angie Russell



 


